Brewery / / Brand

CANN

PKG

CANN 2MG Cranberry Sage

CANN 2MG Grapefruit Rosemary
CANN 2MG Lemon Lavender

CANN 2MG Orange Cardamom

CANN 5MG Grapefruit Rosemary
CANN 5MG Orange Cardamom
Cycling Frog

PKG

Cycling Frog Grapefruit Delta 9

Delta Beverages, LLC

PKG

Delta Beverages D-9 Maui Wowie
Delta Beverages D-9 Wedding Cake Blood Orange
Delta Beverages Delta Light Berry
Delta Beverages Delta Light Lime

Delta Beverages Delta Light Mango
Delta Beverages Delta Light Watermelon
Flyers

PKG

Flyers Margarita

Flyers OI' Fashioned

Flyers Spritz

Hill Beverage Co.

PKG

Death Row Records Blood Orange 3mg
Death Row Records Blue Razz 3mg
Snoop Doggy Spritz Cherry Limeade 3mg
Snoop Doggy Spritz Peaches & Honies 3mg
Industrial Arts

PKG

Hybrid Tonic Blueberry Dream

Hybrid Tonic Citrus Sunrise

Hybrid Tonic Mango Haze

Pamos

PKG

Pamos Peach & Guava Bellini

Pamos Peach & Guava Bellini

Pamos Raspberry Long Island Iced Tea
Pamos Spirit Low Dose Single Shot
Pamos Spirit Low Dose Single Shot
Pamos Spirit Micro Dose

Pamos Tropical Mai Tai

Rebel Rabbit

PKG

Rebel Rabbit Mild Hare Grapefruit
Rebel Rabbit Mild Hare Lemon Lime
Rebel Rabbit Mild Hare Mandarin Orange
Rebel Rabbit Wild Hare Grapefruit
Uncle Arnie's

PKG

Uncle Arnie's Cherry Limeade

Uncle Arnie's Iced Tea Lemonade
Uncle Arnie's Watermelon Wave

Uncle Arnie's Zen Green Tea

WYNK

PKG

WYNK 2.5mg Cherry

WYNK 2.5mg Lime

WYNK 2.5mg Mango

Package

4/6 8oz Cans
4/6 8oz Cans
4/6 8oz Cans
4/6 8oz Cans
6/4 120z CAN
6/4 120z CAN

4/6 120z CAN

24-Pack 120z Cans
24-Pack 120z Cans
2/12 CANS

2/12 CANS

6/4 120z CAN

6/4 120z CAN

6/4 120z CAN
6/4 120z CAN
6/4 120z CAN

24/8.30z
24/8.30z
24/8.30z
4/6 8oz Cans

6/4 120z CAN
6/4 120z CAN
6/4 120z CAN

6/4 7.50z CAN
6/4 7.50z CAN
6/4 7.50z CAN
6/24 1.50z Btls
6/24 1.50z Btls
6/750ml

6/4 7.50z CAN

6/4 120z CAN
6/4 120z CAN
6/4 120z CAN
6/4 120z CAN

6/4 120z CAN
6/4 120z CAN
6/4 120z CAN
6/4 120z CAN

4/6 7.50z Cans
4/6 7.50z Cans
4/6 7.50z Cans

Style

NA THC Seltzer
NA THC Seltzer

THC
THC
THC
THC

Delta 9 Tonic
Delta 9 Tonic
Delta 9 Tonic

NA THC Seltzer
NA THC Seltzer
NA THC Seltzer
NA THC Seltzer

NA THC Seltzer
NA THC Seltzer
NA THC Seltzer

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

ABV Description

2 MG THC Beverage
2 MG THC Beverage
2 MG THC Beverage
2 MG THC Beverage
5 MG THC Beverage
5 MG THC Beverage

5mg THC & 10mg CBD

Delta 9 20mg THC, 3mg CBD
Delta 9 20mg THC, 10g CBD

Mango flavored!

3mg D9
3mg D9
3mg D9
3mg D9

Natural Blueberry & Lemon flavor; Mosaic
Natural Grapefruit & Tangerine flavor; Simcoe
Natural Mango flavor; Citra

w/ peach, guava, lemon, passionfruit & strawberry
w/ peach, guava, lemon, passionfruit & strawberry
w/ raspberry, lemon & brewed Oolong tea

Pamos Spirit Low Dose Single Shot

Pamos Spirit Low Dose Single Shot

2mg Hemp-Derived THC & 2mg CBD

w/ pineapple, key lime, orange & amaretto

5mg D9
5mg D9
5mg D9
10mg D9

10mg THC
10mg THC
10mg THC
10mg THC

2.5mg D9
2.5mg D9
2.5mg D9

Amount

$67.95
$67.95
$67.95
$67.95
$83.95
$83.95

$56.00

$89.95
$89.95
$54.99
$54.99
$54.99
$54.99

$104.95
$104.95
$104.95

$69.95
$69.95
$69.95
$69.95

$62.95
$62.95
$62.95

$66.95
$62.95
$62.95
$396.00
$384.95
$118.95
$66.95

$66.95
$66.95
$66.95
$83.95

$76.50
$76.50
$76.50
$76.50

$50.37
$50.37
$50.37



Brewery / / Brand

WYNK 2.5mg Variety

WYNK 5mg Black Cherry
WYNK 5mg Lime

WYNK 5mg Mango

WYNK 5mg Variety

WYNK Countdown Berry Force
WYNK Countdown Lemonade
WYNK Countdown Orange Blast

Package
2/12 CANS
4/6 120z CAN
4/6 120z CAN
4/6 120z CAN
2/12 CANS
6/4 120z CAN
6/4 120z CAN
6/4 120z CAN

Style

NA THC Seltzer
NA THC Seltzer
NA THC Seltzer

NA THC Seltzer
NA THC Seltzer
NA THC Seltzer

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

ABV Description

5mg D9
5mg D9
5mg D9

Amount

$44.78
$55.97
$55.97
$55.97
$53.18
$83.94
$83.94
$83.94



